
Northway News  

NEWSLETTER NO. 37 

From the Deputy Principal 
 
2017 has been another happy and successful year at Northway and we 
look forward to the start of our Northway hall renovations in term 2 of 
2018. 
 
I would like to take this opportunity to thank all parents for your support 
this year and your commitment to our special school. 
 
To my pupils moving down to ñBig Chelseaò or to new schools I wish you 
all lots of happiness for the year ahead. 
 
A reminder that school closes for the holidays on Wednesday, 06 
December at 10:30am.  Please make the necessary arrangements to 
collect your child promptly as there will be no staff on duty. 
 
I wish all our Chelsea families a wonderful holiday and our Christian 
families a Blessed Christmas. 
 
Safe travels to all travelling on our busy roads. 
 
School reopens on Wednesday, 17 January 2018. 
 
 
Debbie Maritz 
Deputy Principal 
 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Tuesday, 05 December - Mrs Sorour. 

Wednesday, 06 December - Jessica Morrison. 

Thursday, 07 December - Josh Makhan,  Travis McCamon, Ashmika Seupershad. 

Friday, 08 December - Reese van Vreden,  Tabitha Crosby,  Scarlett Petersen. 

Saturday, 09 December - Tia Basdeo,  Cindy Wells. 

Sunday, 10 December - Nathan Breytenbach 

Wednesday, 13 December - Matteo Julius,  Jolie Buntting. 

Friday, 15 December - Troy Ribeiro. 

Sunday, 17 December - Keegan Reeves. 

Monday, 18 December - Mia van Heerden,  Mrs Olivier. 

Wednesday, 20 December - Keshav Naidoo. 

Thursday, 21 December - Gabriel Harris,  Makaela Sharman,  Michaele Soobramoney,   
  Amy Strachan,  Tyhise Butt. 

Friday, 22 December - Holly van Huyssteen,  Grace Powell. 

Saturday, 23 December - Joshua & Keren van der Byl,  Grace Richter. 

Sunday, 24 December - Darsheel Morar. 

Wednesday, 27 December - Dana¯ Henrikson. 

Thursday, 28 December - Jaden Singh. 

Friday, 29 December - Rheyna Moodley,  B®lee Koen. 

Sunday, 31 December - Zibusiso Mnyandu,  William Bickerdike. 

Tuesday, 01 January - Nikhil Indurjeeth,  Cuan Naidoo. 

Wednesday, 03 January - Ethan Stuart. 

Thursday, 04 January - Arik Bramdeo,  Kian Fenske,  Philasande Ndlazi. 

Friday, 05 January - Hayden Steer. 

Sunday, 07 January - Kera Craig,  Shivan Pillay,  Leah Jacobs,  Luke Carolan,  
  Azriel Francis. 

Tuesday, 09 January - Ben Watson. 

Wednesday, 10 January - Blake Johnson 

Saturday, 13 January - Dominic Hammond,  Gia Hammond,  Tor McLean, 

Sunday, 14 January - Tr® OôSullivan. 

Monday, 15 January - Nate Webb,  Travis Bentley. 

Wednesday, 17 January - Benji Wimble. 

Thursday 18 January - Thomas Holinshead,  Simamo Mazubane. 

Friday, 19 January - Michael Pieterse,  Tiara Brisset,  Nerav Dheepraj. 

Saturday, 20 January - Caylum Alexander,  Lwandle Mfeka, Elrich Makka, Caitlyn Daly. 

Sunday, 21 January - Kai Nunny. 

Birthdays 

Events for the week 
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Monday, 04 December - Grade 3 Pool Party. 

 - Management Meeting.  13:00 

Tuesday, 05 December - Grade 2 and 3 Waltons Stationery for 2018 in the Northway  
  Hall.  07:00  -  14:30. 

 - Reports sent home. 

 - Grade R  PJôs, Popcorn and DVD Day. 

Wednesday, 06 December - Secondhand clothing sale in the Quad.  07:00 

 - School closes at 10:30 for the holidays. 

Friday, 08 December - Last day for teachers.  Staff Breakfast.  08:30 
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We collected 411 Christmas Shoeboxes in total for the I-Care Christmas Shoebox Collection.  
Thank you so much for your generosity and support for this good cause. 

 
 
 
Mrs Lawsonôs class brought in the 
most boxes with 36! 
 

 
 
 

Shoebox Collection 

 
 
 
Cheeky brought us a Christmas 
book for us to read.  It got us into 
the Christmas spirit! 
 
 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mrs Lawsonôs class enjoying  
their  Wimpy meal Springwalk  
prize!  Their class collected the  
most money for the Big Walk  
sponsor. 
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Grade 2 - Mrs Lawson 


